
 

 

Since the last meeting, the Mayor has attended the following: 

 
Friday 5th May  12/15pm  Coronation Lunch, Abbey Field  
       Saltash 
 
Friday 5th May  7.30pm  Saltash Video Club Presentation 
       Ashtorre Rock, Saltash  
 
Saturday 6th May  10.00am  May Fair Civic Parade, Saltash  
 
Sunday 7th May  10.00am  May Fair, Saltash 
 
Sunday 7th May  2.00pm  Resident Coronation Garden Party,  
       Saltash 
 
Thursday 11th May  2.000pm  Launceston Mayor Choosing and 
       Civic Reception, Launceston Town  
       Hall 
 
Monday 15th May  7.00pm  Truro Annual Mayor Making  
       Ceremony, Cathedral Church, Truro 
 
Thursday 18th May  2.00pm  Bodmin Mayor Choosing, St Petroc  
       Church, Bodmin 
 
 
Thursday 18th May  7.00pm  Mayor Choosing, Torpoint Council  
       Chamber, Torpoint 
 
Friday 19th May  10.20am  Lord Mayor’s Choosing Ceremony, 
       Plymouth Guildhall 
 
Tuesday 23rd May  7.00pm  Portreeve Choosing Ceremony,  
       Callington Town Hall  
 
Thursday 25th May  2.00pm  Saltash at War presentation, Saltash 
       Library Hub    
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Since the last meeting, the Deputy Mayor has attended the following: 
 
Friday 5th May  12/15pm  Coronation Lunch, Abbey Field  
       Saltash 
 
Saturday 6th May  10.00am  May Fair Civic Parade, Saltash 
 
Monday 15th May  7.30pm  Saltash Camera Club Presentation 
       Evening, AshTorre Rock, Saltash 
 
Thursday 18th May  7.00pm  Liskeard Mayor Choosing Ceremony 
       Public Hall, Liskeard 
 
Sunday 21st May  10.00am  Plymouth Civic Service, Minster 
       Church of St Andrew, Plymouth 
 
Wednesday 31st May 2.00pm  Newquay Mayor Making Ceremony, 
       Atlantic Hotel, Newquay 
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